CLUB MEMBERSHIP 2024

Final Interview (Group Discussion)

TRINITY STUDENTS' CLUB

S.N NAME OF THE STUDENTS [IDNo | SECTION STREAM

1  Aditi Parajuli 32123 Science

2 Aditi Poudel 33086 MMl Science Mornmg XI
3  Akshera Aryal 30433 MH2 Science Morning XII
4  Anjal Khadka 30132 L2 Mgmt Morning XII
5 Asad Ansari DC1 Science Day XI
6  Ayushna Karna 32037 DB1 Science Day XI
7  Bibek Kumar Yadav 31095 J1 Mgmt Day XI
8  Binamra Ghimire 29132 MA2 Science Morning XII
9  Diya Giri 31543 DB1 Science Day XI
10 Grenusa Khatri 30286 I2 Mgmt Day XII
11 Maharshi Dhungel 29556 DK2 Science Day XII
12 Nabita Bista 30446 DK2 Science Day XI
13 Rajina Bhandari 33003 DHI1 Science Day XI
14 Rashmi Paudel 31937 DI1 Science Day XI
15 Roshan Sedhai 30699 B2 Mgmt Morning XI
16 Samiksha Sapkota DK1 Science Day XI
17 Shreya Shrestha 32061 MF1 Science Morning XI
18 Shubham Dhakal 30187 B2 Mgmt Morning XII
19 Simon Banjara MB1 Science Morning XI
20 Siyona Acharya 32319 ME1 Science Morning XI
21 Smit Kayastha 31943 DA1 Science Day XI
22 Smriti Rimal 30423 H2 Mgmt Morning XII
23  Subrat Rijal 30978 A Science Day AS
24  Sulav Shrestha 30561 B2 Mgmt Morning XII
25 Sushmita Karki MGl Science Morning XI
26 Swarnim Karki 30960 DB1 Science Day XI
27 Terozin Seldon Shrestha 30983 DB1 Science Day XI

SCI-&-TECH GUILD

S.N NAME OF THE STUDENTS m SECTION | STREAM

1  Aadarsha Rijal Science

2 Aadesh Khanal DCl Science Day XI
3  Aayusha Rai MF1 Science Morning XI
4  Anju Bhusal DHI1 Science Day XI
5  Ankit Tiwari 30050 DE2 Science Day XII



NAME OF THE STUDENTS IDNo | SECTION STREAM
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Anupam Sah
Anushriya Pudasaini
Aryan Rajbhandari
Debindra Agri
Dewanshu Sharma
Dikshant K.C.

Ishant Mishra

Jayceeka Acharya
Kritisha Pradhananga
Mhursel Dolma Bal Tamang
Nischal K.C.

Oshin Shrestha

Priney Devkota

Pritam Rai

Rajanya Bahadur Shah
Rubij Malla

Sagun Bhandari

Sejal Wasti

Shahid Husen Khan
Shivam Kumar Chaudhary
Shivam Mishra

Shreya Kumari Dumjan
Stuti Nath

Subhama Pandey
Suhana Yadav

Swopnil Pandey
Swostika Neupane
Trisha Adhikari

30638
31890

30025

29576
32403
29673
31060
32290
32756
31599

32684

30665

29446

30260

32157

31644

30279

29239

32218
32923

DJ2
DI1
MG1
DG2
MP1
MF2
MA1
DI2
Al
MM1
MD1
DD1
DI1
MD1
DE1
DH2
MNT1
DJ2
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DE2
MA1
DJ1
MNT1
DM2
MI1
DF2
DI1
B1
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Science
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Science
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Science
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Science
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Day
Morning
Morning
Morning
Morning
Morning
Day
Morning
Morning
Morning
Day
Day
Morning
Day
Day
Morning
Day
Morning
Day
Morning
Day
Morning
Day
Morning
Day
Day
Morning

ART & LITERATURE SOCIETY

Aashreeka Adhikari
Aayusha Gautam
Abhigya Shrestha
Alisha Bhandari
Chhaya Chaudhary
Deepshikha Rayamajhi
Garima Meche
Grishma Devkota
Kristina Adhikari
Nitesh Pandey
Parisha Khadka
Prachi Rimal

Preeti Gurung
Princy Karn
Priyanka Mahato
Puspanjali Khadka

28511

29027
32461
31556

31423
31571
29187
30405

28844

MIl
M2
DL1
ME1
DI1
DO1
DHI1
DH2
MC2
DL1
DN1
MP1
DI1
B
MG2

Science
Science
Mgmt

Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science

Morning
Day
Morning
Day
Morning
Day
Day
Day
Day
Morning
Day
Day
Morning
Day
Day
Morning

XII
XI
XI
XII
XI
XII
XI
XII
XI
XI
XI
XI
XI
XI
XI
XII
XI
XII
XI
X1II
XI
XI
XI
XII
XI
XI
XI
XI

XI
XII
XI
XI
XI
XI
XI
XII
XI
XI
XI
XI
XI
AS
XII
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18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
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Reeya Bastakoti
Renu Paudel
Ruchira Dahal

Sabi Rayamajhi
Sagar Bhattarai
Sambodhan Shrestha

Sampada Basnet
Samragyee Dangol
Shreeansh Shrestha
Shreya Mallick
Shristi Pangeni
Shusmita Jimee
Siddhant Thakur
Subarna K.C.
Sudiksha Shrestha
Sulaxana Thapa
Supina Neupane
Taushif Ansari
Yojana Adhikari

31938
31825

31273
30142

32049
31600
29901
31971
230647
29133

31595
29886
31329
33075
31462
32415

MP1
DHI1
DC1
DK1
H2

DH?2

DAl
MO1
DC1
DF1
DI2
B2
DE1
DD1
MC2
DC1
DHI1
MH1
MN1

Science
Science
Science
Science
Mgmt

Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Mgmt

Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science

Morning
Day
Day
Day
Morning
Day
Day
Morning
Day
Day
Day
Morning
Day
Day
Morning
Day
Day
Morning
Morning

PERFORMING ARTS TROUPE

NAME OF THE STUDENTS IDNo | SECTION STREAM

Aakriti Adhikari
Aalok Yadav
Aayusha Shrestha
Aayushka Kapri
Awan Pradhan
Emon K.C.

Grishma Karki
Hema Bastola

Iksha Limbu

Jigme Chhyoki Ghising
Jnosha Regmi
Karuna Dhakal
Khushi Bam

Nirvik Shrestha
Pariskrit Paneru
Prabesh Khatiwada
Prabhav Adhikari
Priyani Dumjon
Puskar Kunwar
Reehana Manandhar
Sabina Sardar
Sameep Lamichhane

33029
32370
29575
32275

MC2
32031

30098

31355
32571
30288
29173
31858

30258
32827
31607
31168

El
DH2
DK1
ME1
MC2
MA1
DJ1
DN1
D2
DBI1
DL2
DN1
DD1
DE2
MB2
DBI1

DJ2
DM1
DO1

Science
Mgmt

Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Mgmt

Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Mgmt

Day
Morning

Day
Day
Morning
Morning
Morning
Day
Day
Morning
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Morning
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Morning

XI
XI
XI
XI
XI
XII

XI
XI
XII
XI
XII
XI
XI
XI
XI
XI
XI
XI
XI

XI
XII
XI
XI
X1II
XI
XI
XI
XII
XI
XI
XI
XI
XII
XII
XI
AS
XII
XI
XI
XI



23 Sandhya Moktan 32541 DM1 Science Day XI

24 Sanzila Ghimre MO1 Science Morning XI

25 Suprava Khadka 31294 MM1 Science Morning XI

26 Supriya Tamang DI1 Science Day XI

27 Sweta Tara Gurung 32576 B Science Day AS

SPORTS, YOGA & HEALTH CLUB
mm-
1 Aashika Shrestha 29000 Science Morning
2 Anshu Gupta 32501 DOl Science Day XI
3 Anshu Pathak
4 Arjan Khanal DD1 Science Day XI
5 Biplab Bhujel DF1 Science Day XI
6 Geet Giri 31356 DO1 Science Day XI
7 Gyaljen Lama 29398 I2 Mgmt Day XII
8 Ishan Yadav 30451 DN1 Science Day XI
9 Jeshika Thapa DH1 Science Day XI
10 Jyotiradity Yadav 31881 J1 Mgmt Day XI
11 Kritarth Jung Thapa DH1 Science Day XI
12 Niraj Kumar Mahato DD1 Science Day XI
13 Prakriti Pudasaini 30372 MG2 Science Morning  XI
14 Prashant Sapkota 29741 DL2 Science Day XII
15 Prazwol Shibabhakti 32716 F1 Mgmt Morning  XI
16 Prinila Nakarmi 30984 Science Day AS
17 Ritesh Yadav 30570 DE2 Science Day XII
18 Rojan Adhikari 31052 A Mgmt Morning  XI
19 Samragyee Malla 32321 MK1 Science Morning  XI
20 Sneha Kumari Yadav 32740 DM1 Science Day XI
21 Sonu Thapa 28669 A2 Mgmt Morning  XII
22 Subham Trikhatri MM1 Science Morning  XI
23 Sujal Thapa Chhetri DD1 Science Day XI
24 Susmita Bogati 30304 B2 Mgmt Morning  XII
25 Upasana Pandey 30242 A2 Mgmt Morning  XII
26 Ushma Shrestha 31962 DM1 Science Day XI
27 Yarish Mokyam Magar 31736 MA1 Science Morning  XI
SOCIAL SERVICE SOCIETY
nm-

1 Aanchal Kumari Thakur 30507 Science Day
2 Aarati Lamichhane 31129 K1 Mgmt Morning XI
3  Aditi Acharya 28491 DB1 Science Day XI
4  Adreena Khanal 2885 DK2 Science Day XII
5  Anuska Magar DM1 Science Day XI
6  Anwesha Dulal 29012 J2 Mgmt Day XII
7  Arisha Thapa 29429 DM?2 Science Day XII
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Darshan Pyakurel
Diksha Karki
Kristina K.C.
Kshitij Jha

Nancy Shrestha
Nikesh Shrestha
Pawanee Pandey
Prabesh Bishwokarma
Pramil Adhikari
Prapti Bhurtel
Prativa Upreti
Priyanshu Lamsal
Prunima Dahal
Purab Pradhan
Rabina Neupane
Raj Roy

Riya Chand
Ronish Acharya
Samragyee Shahi
Seniya Lokandri
Shubhashish Adhikari
Simon Kandel
Sofia Pal

Soniya Wagle
Sophiya Ghale
Sparsh Bhattarai
Upasna Thapa

Aashish Joshi
Aayam Rai

Anshu Poudel

Aryan Shakya
Ashlesha Thapa
Ayush Neupane
Bhrikuti Shrestha
Bibash Bastakoti
Bishal Dawanse
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Diya Nepal
Kamlesh Yadav
Kastha Suwal

Manish Pun
Prabin Nepal
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Aditya Chaudhary

Anushriya Tuladhar

35235

29148

32596

30362

29038

30652

30998

32374
28970

28596

30449
30228

32033
29365
30633

29460

32737
31792

31199
29644
31674
32745
31901

29757
31019

31128

MN1
DL1
DN1
MJ2
DH1
MF1
MC1
DH2
DC1
ME2
DH2

DN1
MA1
DB2
MM
B
DF1
2
MK?2
DC1
DC1
G2
DH2
DL1
DI2
MJ1

DKl
MB1
A
Al
MB2
DD1
MM1
DI1
DB1
ME1
DE2
Al
DC1

I1
DD1

Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Mgmt

Science
Science
Science
Mgmt

Science
Science
Science
Science

Science
Science
Science
Mgmt

Mgmt

Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Mgmt

Science
Mgmt

Science

Morning
Day
Day
Morning
Day
Morning
Morning
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Morning
Day
Morning
Day
Day
Day
Morning
Day
Day
Morning
Day
Day
Day
Morning

TRINITY COMPUTER COUNCIL

Day
Day

Morning
Morning
Morning
Morning
Day
Morning
Day
Day
Morning
Day
Morning
Day
Day
Day

XI
XI
XI
XI
XI
XI
XI
XII
XI
XII
XII
AS
XI
XI
XII
XI
A2
XI
XII
XII
XI
XI
XII
XII
XI
XII
XI

NAME OF THE STUDENTS IDNo | SECTION STREAM

XI
XI
XI
XI
XII
XI
XI
XI
XI
XI
XI
XI
XI

XI
XI



17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

NAME OF THE STUDENTS m SECTION |STREAM

10
11
12
13
14

Prabin Nepal

Praneeta Shakya
Rajesh Giri

Raunak Deoju Shrestha

Ritishma Tamang

Sagar Thapa Magar
Sandhya Pathak
Subodh Pokhrel
Sumit Shrestha
Sunniva Shrestha
Supriya G.C
Virasat Dahal

31208
30383

31413
31308

31709
32454
32846
31134
31376
31272
28993

DD1
Al
DD2

MC1
MA1

MAI
DE1
DD1
Al
DAl
Al
MI2

Science
Mgmt

Science
Science

Science

Science
Science
Science
Mgmt

Science
Mgmt

Science

Day
Morning
Day

Morning
Morning

Morning
Day
Day
Morning
Day
Morning
Morning

XI
XI
XII

XI
XI

XI
XI
XI
XI
XI
XI
XII

TRINITY OLYMPIAD SOCIETY

Amey Ghimire
Arpan Maharjan
Bhabesh Bajgain
Kusum Ghimire
Mamata Shrestha
Puskar Nepali
Rodip Bhandari
Samir Chaudhary
Shreya Khanal
Sumukh Poudel
Susan Adhikari
Sushant Pandey
Swaraj Subedi
Swikriti Subedi

30920
30957

29571
29110
30658

31561

32473
31991

DA1
DO1
DA1
DHI1
MA?2
MA2
DK2
DA1
MA1
MA1
MM1
MA1
MF1

Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science

Science

Day
Day
Day
Day
Morning
Morning
Day
Day
Morning
Morning
Morning
Morning

Morning

AS
XI
XI
XI
X1II
XII
XI
XI
XI
XI
XI
XI
XI
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YOUTH RED CROSS CIRCLE

S.N NAME OF THE STUDENTS 'IDNo | SECTION STREAM

Aashiwaad Paudel
Aeman Imteyaz
Anushka Sigdel
Anushka Thapa
Apeksha Rana Magar
Bipin Devkota
Garima Kumari Jaiswal
Isara Manandhar
Kiran Shankar

Kripa Neupane
Kristina Dhungana
Prabhakar Kumar Mahato
Prachi Shahi
Pranisha Silwal
Prashika Neuapane
Prayokta Basnet
Preety Kumari Gupta
Ritishna Basnet
Sampada Gautam
Samridha Tandukar
Siddhartha Sah
Surakshya G.C.
Susan Ranabhat
Sweksha Kunwar

29679
29573
29018
30241
29392
30686

29720
32161

28644
30088
30293
29496
31878
29712

32916

32356

32006

29896

DJ2
MI2

DC2
MI2
MG2
M2
DI1
B2
MA1
MI1
E2
DJ2
MJ2
MG2
DJ1
MG2
DN1
MA1
DH1
B1
DJ1
MNT1
DBI1
DD2

Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Mgmt

Science
Mgmt

Science
Science
Mgmt

Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Mgmt

Science
Science
Science
Science

Day

Morning
Day
Morning
Morning
Morning
Day
Morning
Morning
Morning
Morning
Day
Morning
Morning
Day
Morning
Day
Morning
Day
Morning
Day
Morning
Day
Day

XII
XII
XII
XII
XII
XI
XII
XI
XI
XII
XII
XII
XII
XI
XI
XI
XI
XI
XI
XI
XI
XI
XII

/Note - All the selected students (refer the list posted herewith) are requested to join forb

Final Interview which is being held for the selection of Executive Committee Members

of the Clubs as per the following schedule:

Date:

Time:

10:00 am

Qenue: College Premises (BLOCK G)

Saturday, August 17, 2024 (Bhadra 1, 2081)

/

ECA DEPARTMENT
August, 15, 2024



